B ARG @CPCZO/ZSN-RGS (©)CPC20/25N-RGL  (E)CPC20/25N-RWY E)CPC20/25N-RW8  E)CPC20/25N-RW10
: v iy (G)CPC20/25N-RW13 (DCPQ20/25N-RW11 ([DCPQ20/25N-RW22 (©)CPC20/25N-RG6 (R)CPQ20/25N-RW7
Fig. 1 Driving system

(V)CPC20/25N-RW3 (@) CPC20/25N-RG32

=1 ! 2 ‘\\ " v, U
e R o yom |BERERER | gy
Itemn Part No Description Q'ty o Code No
No. : Series No ¢
1 |N120-110000-000 S B 1 70023639
Drive axle assembly
P
2 |N120-100001-000 A 1 70023638
Gasket :
3 |GB120-86 f)?ngsxm 1 20003680
E?
4 |GB93-87 v%@ 50 10 70023166
: asher
5 |GB5783-86 %?gf . 8 20000090
6 |GB5783-86 Eﬁ% W 2 20000004
7 |IDS25-G0O DU = 1 11007610
Mechanical transmission
4
8 |N150-100002-000 AL 1 70009082
Gasket
BEs
N150-120000-000 | ~ucch 1 @O©EO | 70022895
BER ®®®®
9 |N152-120000-000 |~ op 1 OO 70025734
A
R836-120000-000 | ~juich 1 ®
P8 10
10 |GB93-87 xS 7
11 |GB5783-86 30 MG 530 7
Bolt

1-1



B2 t3hR%
Fig. 2 Driving system

(B)CPCD20/25N-RG5  (B)CPCD20/25N-RG1 (P)CPCD20/25N-

(®)CPCD20/25N-RG32

RG6 ®CPCD20/25N-RW27 &) CPCD20/25N-RG30

= yEY Y 1)
e Part No Description Qy | Remaksor | NS
No. : P y Series No N 5
1 |N120-110000-000 | BB A 1 70023639
Drive axle assembly
AL
2 |N120-100001-000 1 70023638
Gasket
3 |GB93-87 %n@ . 10 70023166
4 |GB5783-86 ff M10x30 2 20000004
5 |GB5783.86 ’ f‘f nllie 8 20000090
Y A S Y]
6 |YQXD25A-Goo S 1 | ®OXOOG | 11009726
W2 HE
YQX25A-G00 Transminssion 1 ) 11007618
7 |GB5783-86 %ﬁf wlllizey 9 20000090
8 |GB93-87 2 10 9 70023166
Washer
9 |GB93-87 2 3 ¢ 20000026
Washer
10 |GB5783-86 ﬁf M8x25 - 20000367
11 |GB120-86 ﬁ’ang"” 1 20003680

bl )




——— ()CPCD2025N-RW9 @ CPCD20/25N-RWS ® CPCD20/25N-RW10  (H)CPCD20/25N-RW13
Sy Drivi;‘*s“ Foares ())CPQD20/25N-RW11 (@) CPQD20/25N-RW22 (S)cPQD20/25N-RW7  (DCPCD20/25N-RW1
. i (@)CPCD202SN-RWS  (DCPCD202SN-RWG  (DCPCD20/25N-RW32 (2)CPCD20/25N-RW33
[=) " 5 \. 1)
i fe8 2k yg |FESERER | ynm
i Part No Description Q' ty EeTae o Code No.
No. : Series No >
T | Nizo-iiooop000; <[ R 1 70023639
Drive axle assembly
YQXD25-G00 fj] ol 1 ®%%%® 11009718
ransmission
WA R
2 |YQRDZSHEC00 |- 1 O® 11008439
WA
YOXDISEIO0  |n 0 ion 1 ® 11010698
: E?
3 |GB93-87 = 8 1 20000026
Washer
W2 M8 X 25
GB5783-86 et 12 @ 20000367
4 |GB5783-86 i n | ®® %@® 20000048
| BEHE M8 X 20
GB5783-86 sile 12 ® 20000048
7
5 |N120-100001-000 1 70023638
Gasket
6 |GB120-86 i 1 20001835
7 |GB93-87 s 18 70023166
Washer
§ |GB5783-86 ﬁﬁ% M10X35 8 20000090




SR Seadiadtioa o o el fted
e s e e o SO S S L UL

(Rt

.......

B3 feshRg (E)CPCD2025N-RW9  ® CPCD20/25N-RWS ® CPCD20/25N-RW10 (H)CPCD20/25N-RW13
A i . (DCPQD20/25N-RW11 () CPQD20/25N-RW22 (SCPQD2025N-RW7  (T)CPCD20/25N-RW1
18. I1ving syste
; S W)CPCD20/25N-RW3 (DCPCD20/25N-RW6
=] v atr s 1
i feg 2 i |FERERER |,
i Part No Description Qty | Remarksor | tC%
No. : Series No :
9 |GB5783-86 ST 2 20000004
R4 M10X 45
GB5782-86 Bolt 6 ) 20004296
10 |GB5786-86 = Mo 8 %%% 20001799
$RH M10X 35
GB5783-86 Bolt 8 O)
R M10X1.25X35
11 |GB5785-86 Bolt 2 ) 20002030
U2 M10
12 |GB6170-86 Nt 6 ) 20000035

1-4




B4 HHERS ®CPCD20/25N-RWISA  (DCPQD20/25N-RWLIA @ CPQD20/25N-RW22A
Fig. 4 Driving system
= g e R 1)
F5 RE &K g | FEREAEE )y
s Part No Description Qt Remarys or Code No
No. ; ¥ y Series No :
| |N133-110000-000 e 1 70027474
Drive axle
R
> |N163-100001-000 1 70003996
Gasket
3 |GB93-87 8 10 26 20000003
Washer ;
4 |GB5783-86 ﬁ% M10X%35 12 20000090
s |N163-100002-000 %?ﬁ% 1 70024495
6 |3101064K00-G00 3% 3101064K00 1 11007190
Transmission
7 |GB5782-86 UREE M10%50 5 20003118
Bolt
8 |GB6170-86 fi? M0 6 20000035
9 |GB5786-86 ff M10X1.25X16 8 20000959
10 |GB93-87 2 8 | 20000026
Washer
11 |GB97.1-85 2 8 1 20000034
Washer
12 |GB5783-86 fﬁ‘ MBx30 1 20000446

1-5




B5 R (DCPCD20/25N-RW9B  (@CPCD20/25N-RWSB @©CPCD20/25N-RW10B  (R)CPQD20/25N-RW11B
Fig. 5 Driving system © cPQD20/25N-RW22B @ CPCD20/25N-RWEB (©CPCD2025N-RWIB  (3)CPCD20/25N-RW33B
= 3 = . IJ
i fe #5 oy | FEREAEM L
Item Part N e 't Remarks or Code N
S (9 escription Q'ty Series No ode No.
1 |R531-110000-000 | B0tk 1 70034737
Drive axle assembly
2 |Y43160X-000-Goo | IIBEHERE 1 11009009
Transmission
3 |GB93-87 1 8 12 20000026
Washer
4 |GB5783-86 %i% S 12 20000107
5 |R561-100001-000 | 1 70035222
Gasket
6 |GB93-87 2 12 26 20000001
e Washer
‘,))i?ﬁ 7 |GB5786-86 i ATIITREE 8 20002018
2 N : B MI10X1.25X35
@lf/ 8 |GB5786-86 ol 8 20001799
0 9 |Y48140X-000-Goo |Lf¢BUH 1 11009584
Host drive housing
10 |GB93-87 18 10 16 20000003
Washer
11 |GB5785-86 ﬁf— M10X1.25X50 8 20004917
12 |R561-130000-000 | S /EIEKAAR & 1 70038933
Cardan assembly
13 |GB5785-86 ii}% MI2X1.25X40 6 20000184
LR
14 |K91331-30031-Goo | MRS i 1 11010190

1-6




Bs5 HEER%
Fig. 5 Driving system

()CPCD20/25N-RW9B
@) CPQD20/25N-RW22B

(CPCD20/25N-RW8B

(CPCD20/25N-RW10B  (N)CPQD20/25N-RW11B

@CPCD2025N-RW6B  (Q)CPCD20/25N-RWIB (3)CPCD20/25N-RW33B
o ‘\ A »; IJ
s &3 5 g |BERERER | pam
T Part No Description Q’t Kiow o Code No
No. ; P Y Series No ;
L ER
15 |K9133130041-G00 | LSk ad 1 11009927
16 |GB5785-86 ff MI2X1.25X85 2 20004448
17 |GB5786-86 %?011? MI2X 1.25X25 4 20002020
#h
18 |RS64-100001-000 |giit 1 QO 70038914
£ 0
19 |R564-100002-000 - | 1 QO 70038915
5]
e et 2 70035212
Bracket

1-7




B5-1  teziR%
Fig.5-1 Driving system

(DCPQD20/25N-RW26-Y

= s 5 »: 'J
A5 o5 £ y |EEREREL L
liem Part No Description Qty | Remarksor Code N
No. . P 0 Series No 0 .
1 [N120-110000-000 |7XBHF & Ak 1 N120-110000-000
Drive axle assy
; WA HAE
2 YQxXD2561-Goo Hydraulic transmission boy : YQXD25G1-Goo
g 8
3 |GBY93-87 6 G000093-000010-00
Washer
4 |R9615-100001-000 ﬁ’f 6 R9615-100001-000
5 |N120-100001-000 |Z&H: 1 N120-100001-000
Gasket
6 |GB120-85 lﬁ?ﬂ B8x30 1 G000120-008030-01
7 |GB93-87 £ 10 19 G000093-000010-00
Washer
8 |GB5783-86 %iﬁ M10x30 2 G005783-010030-00
9 |GB5783-86 iﬁ% M10x35 17 G005783-010030-00
10 |GB120-86 If?nBlz"% 2 G000120-012026-00

1-8




